C\\EDMF.ET,T,DNS Win This 10G Gold Bar *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2 Paul Woods 36 Paul Woods 71 Christian Tanner
3 Ben Van Hotson 37 John Pennington 72 Andrew Franks
4 Craig Parker 38 Ben Fellows 73 Raymond Antell
5 Paul Woods 39 John Pennington 75 Daniel Wiffen
6 Christian Tanner 40 Ben Perry 76 Allan Carrick

7 Scott Isherwood 41 Jay Watson 77 Susanne Bowers
9 Lee Cook 42 Jason Drew 79 Samantha Bridges
10 Lewis Mccready 43 Darren Docwra 80 Kylesha Hollis
11 Kayleigh Anderson 44 Sandra Heather 83 Tyler Evans
12 Christian Tanner 46 Craig Parker 85 Jack Rawlinson
14 Darren Docwra 47 Alex Parry 86 Barry Barry Haveron
15 Kelly L Smith 48 Chloe Riley 87 Ryan Tarran
16 John Pennington 49 Rory Gleave 88 Owen Murphy
17 Darren Docwra 51 Razak Hussain 89 Daniel Wiffen
18 Eric Brown 52 Christian Tanner 90 Jason Barron
19 Daniel Wiffen 53 Vanessa Cooper 91 Andrew Hadlington
20 Kaden Mahoney 54 Joseph Parry 92 Frank Wallace
21 Owen Murphy 55 Jack Rawlinson 93 Paul Woods
22 Darren Gray 56 Paul Woods 94 Vince Reyland
23 Karen Martin 57 Eric Brown 95 Christian Tanner
24 John Martin Martin Martin 58 David Yates 96 Paul Woods
25 Jake Beauvois 59 Mikey Preece 97 Chris Shipley
26 Ceri Thomas 60 Gregory Botwright 98 Christian Tanner
27 Craig Parker 61 Kylesha Hollis 99 Paul Woods
28 Ben Perry 62 Stephen Collins 100 Jake Beauvois
29 Travis Gosling 63 John Dey 101 Craig Cornish
30 Mario Ortiz 65 David Yates 102 George Kennedy
31 Alex Tanner 66 Owen Murphy 103 Christian Tanner
32 John Pennington 67 Charles Johnston 105 Darren Docwra
33 John Pennington 68 Ben Van Hotson 106 Mark Browne
34 Roland Dyson 69 Chris Haydon 107 Matthew Watson
35 Vanessa Cooper 70 Vanessa Cooper 108 Callum Hibbert

Total: 347 < Draw: October 8, 2025 8:30 pm Page 1 of 4




C\\ COMPETITIONS

Win This 10G Gold Bar *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
140
142
143

John Pennington
Jack Rawlinson
John Pennington
Barry Barry Haveron
Craig Parker
Gary Reason
Mikey Preece
Owen Murphy
Scott Oakton
Colin Bushy
Rory Gleave
Chris Haydon
George Kennedy
Becky Day
Michael Hughes
John Pennington
David Yates
Chris Shipley
Jamie Kenneford
Alex Tanner
Sasha Mirza
Barry Barry Haveron
Nathan Green
Daniel Wiffen
Robert Funnell
Darren Docwra
Charles Johnston
Lee Johnson
Christian Tanner
Christian Tanner
Craig Parker
Christian Tanner

144
146
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
178

Ticket No. Name

Paul Woods
Andrew Tierney
Paul Woods
Vanessa Cooper
John Pennington
Christian Tanner
Lucia Bardiovska
Lee Johnson
Charles Johnston
Isaac Clark
Darren Gray
Owen Murphy
Travis Gosling
Daniel Slowen
Mike Wyatt
Peter Jones
Nathan Green
Darren Calder
Kylesha Hollis
Alex Tanner
Roland Dyson
Owen Murphy

Bethany Spendlove

Isaac Clark
Sasha Mirza
Lewis Warnes
Owen Murphy
David Butler
Rob Andrews
Vince Reyland
Eric Brown

Charles Johnston

179
181
183
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
202
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
214
215
216
217
218

Ticket No. Name

Sasha Mirza
Steven Winter
Kayleigh Anderson
Robert Smyth
Jason Barron
Robert Vitty
Owen Murphy
Christian Tanner
Henry Yeung
Jay Keywood
Christian Tanner
Paul Woods
Christian Tanner
Nathan Green
Ella Hedges
Paul Woods
Martyn Gray
Michael Hughes
Gary Reason
Abi Salmon
Jon Jon Preece
Ben Van Hotson
John Pennington
Barry Barry Haveron
Aleksandra Walkowiak
John Pennington
Owen Murphy
George Kennedy
Joanne Cross
Lee Fricker
Charles Johnston

Ben Van Hotson

Total: 347

Draw: October 8, 2025 8:30 pm
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C\\ COMPETITIONS

Win This 10G Gold Bar *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
248
249
250
251
253
254

John Pennington
Martyn Gray
Jacqueline Higgins
David Yates
Christian Tanner
Craig Parker
Bill Bingham
Paul Woods
Paul Woods
Daniel Wiffen
Laszlo Szogedi
Christian Tanner
Arren Salisbury
Charles Johnston
Ben Van Hotson
Karen Wilson
Paul Munro
Paul Woods
Steve Crewdson
John Pennington
Carl Beesley
Scott Cordy
Ben Van Hotson
Daniel Slowen
Jake Boggis
Leah Waters
Christian Tanner
Kane Smith
Christian Tanner
Owen Murphy
John Pennington

Michael Hannaway

256
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
290
291

Ticket No. Name

John Pennington
Lloyd Elliott
John Pennington
Ben Fellows
Mark Browne
John Pennington
Colin Wareham
John Pennington
Jay Watson
Ryan Tarran
Colin Bushy
Craig Cornish
Chant Stewart
Darren Docwra
Darren Docwra
Charles Johnston
Samuel Hunter
Joseph Parry
Leah Waters
Ceri Thomas
Christian Tanner
Ben Van Hotson
lan Warburton
Paul Woods
Darren Docwra
Keelan Morris
Craig Parker
Christopher Jones
Daniel Wiffen
Owen Murphy
Susanne Bowers

Kerry Reed

292
293
294
295
296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
307
308
309
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
325
327
328

Ticket No. Name

Colin Bushy
David Butler
Max Wiseman
Alex Lemmons
Christian Tanner
Lewis Mccready
Christian Tanner
Barry Barry Haveron
Christian Tanner
Paul Woods
David Kidd
Lee Butler
Laszlo Szogedi
Paul Woods
Alex Tanner
Craig Parker
Tyler Evans
Lloyd Elliott
Jonathon Wilson
Alex Tanner
Christian Tanner
Daniel Wiffen
Paul Ovard
Ben Van Hotson
Craig Cornish
David Yates
Owen Murphy
Kerry Reed
Paul Woods
Cerys Morgan
Matthew Kozuch

Craig Cornish

Total: 347

Draw: October 8, 2025 8:30 pm
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C\\EDMF.ET,T,DNS Win This 10G Gold Bar *LOW ODDS*

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

329 Colin Busby 365 Paul Woods
331 Tina Langham 366 Daniel Slowen
332 Leah Waters 368 Owen Murphy
333 Peter Jones 373 Joseph Parry
334 Kylesha Hollis 374 David Fewings
335 Ceri Thomas 375 Daniel Slowen
336 Christian Tanner 377 Darren Docwra
339 Daniel Slowen 378 Lloyd Elliott
340 Samreen Sultana 379 Luke D
341 Mark Alden Mancha 380 Paul Woods
342 James Blair 381 Colin Bushy
343 Lloyd Elliott 382 Paul Woods
344 David Butler 384 Roland Dyson
345 Paul Woods 385 Terry Fuller
346 Charles Johnston 386 Peter Jones
347 Lee Holdsworth 387 Daniel Wiffen
348 Owen Murphy 389 George Kennedy
349 John Pennington 390 Lewis Mccready
350 Charles Johnston 391 Lloyd Elliott
352 Owen Murphy 392 Matthew Duff
353 Lee Murphy 393 Daniel Wiffen
354 Ella Hedges 394 Vince Reyland
355 Paul Woods 395 Paul Woods
356 John Pennington 396 Paul Woods
357 Matthew Duff 397 Peter Jones
358 Daniel Wiffen 398 Darren Docwra
359 Jason Barron 399 Martyn Gray
360 Samuel Slater

361 Christian Tanner

362 Kade Cock

363 Charles Johnston

364 John Oliver

Total: 347 < Draw: October 8, 2025 8:30 pm Page 4 of 4




